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Point Earner Report By PA
Summer 2024

9-Ball

Name

Satoru Taguchi
Chris Smith
Yosuke Shiga
Kanae Nakamura
Takayoshi Harada
Ryosuke Higashikata
Kotaro Matsumoto
Kazuya Tsukahara
Hiroki Ogata
Ryouto Shinzato
Keiko Mizuno
Masataka Yamazaki
Chieko Oki
Akihiko Kimura
Yuichi Takasu
Yasuaki Seki
Tatsuo Hoshino
Masayuki Sasaki
Koichi Wakatsuki
Tadashi Fujikura

Member #

06024
16151
12496
15844
05274
03586
12018
04644
11764
10306
11544
00817
11541
08802
09813
15593
02540
15411
05271
01249
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67
64
51
49
46
56
33
54
43
31
40
49
48
25
24
32
31
22
30
23

Points
Per
Match
13.40
12.80
12.75
12.25
11.50
11.20
11.00
10.80
10.75
10.33
10.00
9.80
9.60
8.33
8.00
8.00
7.75
7.33
6.00
5.75

% of

Avail

Points Place
67.0 % 1
64.0 % 2
63.8 % 3
61.3 % 4
57.5 % 5
56.0 % 6
55.0 % 7
54.0 % 8
53.8 % 9
51.7 % 10
50.0 % "
49.0 % 12
48.0 % 13
417 % 14
40.0 % 15
40.0 % 15
38.8 % 17
36.7 % 18
30.0 % 19
28.8 % 20
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